
MEPAG Meeting #11

JPL

September 10-11, 2003

Attendees 

(Speakers’ names in bold)

           Name
Agency
Email address
1. Allen, Carl
NASA JSC
carlton.c.allen@nasa.gov
2. Allen, Mark
NASA JPL
Mark.Allen@jpl.nasa.gov
3. Anderson, Mark S.
NASA JPL
Mark.S.Anderson@jpl.nasa.gov
4. Andringa, Jason
NASA JPL
Jason.M.Andringa@jpl.nasa.gov

5. Banerdt, Bruce
NASA JPL
bruce.banerdt@jpl.nasa.gov
6. Banfield, Don
Cornell Univ.
banfield@astro.cornell.edu

7. Bar-Cohen, Yosi
NASA JPL
Yoseph.Bar-Cohen@jpl.nasa.gov

8. Barnes, Jeffrey
Oregon State Univ.
barnes@coas.oregonstate.edu
9. Bazilevskiy, Alexander
Russian Acad. of Sciences
Alexander_Basilevsky@brown.edu
10. Bearman, Greg
NASA JPL
gbearman@mail1.jpl.nasa.gov

11. Beaty, David
NASA JPL
David.W.Beaty@jpl.nasa.gov
12. Beauchamp, Patricia
NASA JPL
Patricia.M.Beauchamp@jpl.nasa.gov

13. Becker, Douglas
Hamilton Sundstrand
doug.becker@hs.utc.com

14. Berinstain, Alain
Canadian Space Agency
alain.berinstain@space.gc.ca

15. Betts, Bruce
The Planetary Society
bruce.betts@planetary.org
16. Bibring, Jean-Pierre
Univ. of Paris, France
bibring@ias.u-psud.fr
17. Bierhaus, Beau
Lockheed Martin
edward.b.bierhaus@lmco.com
18. Blake, David
NASA ARC
dblake@mail.arc.nasa.gov
19. Blaney, Diana
NASA JPL
Diana.Blaney@jpl.nasa.gov

20. Bougher, Stephen
Univ. of Michigan
bougher@umich.edu
21. Bourke, Roger
Consultant
rbourke@earthlink.net

22. Briggs, Geoffrey
NASA ARC
gbriggs@mail.arc.nasa.gov
23. Brinckerhoff, Will
JHU/APL
Will.Brinckerhoff@jhuapl.edu
24. Campbell, James
NASA JPL
James.K.Campbell@jpl.nasa.gov

25. Chi, Peter
UCLA
pchi@igpp.ucla.edu

26. Clark, Ben
Lockheed Martin
benton.c.clark@lmco.com
27. Clifford, Steve
Lunar & Planetary Inst.
Clifford@lpi.usra.edu

28. Connerney, Jack
NASA GSFC
connerney@gsfc.nasa.gov

29. Connolly, John
NASA JSC
john.connolly-1@nasa.gov

30. Conrad, Pamela
NASA JPL
Pamela.G.Conrad@jpl.nasa.gov

31. Cremers, David
Los Alamos Nat’l Lab
cremers_david@lanl.gov

32. Crisp, Joy
NASA JPL
Joy.A.Crisp@jpl.nasa.gov
33. Dahl, Mark
NASA HQ
Mark.R.Dahl@nasa.gov

34. Dastoor, Minoo
NASA HQ
mdastoor@hq.nasa.gov

35. Delitsky, Mona
NASA JPL
Mona.L.Delitsky@jpl.nasa.gov

36. Delory, Greg
UC, Berkeley
gdelory@ssl.berkeley.edu
37. Des Marais, David
NASA ARC
David.J.DesMarais@nasa.gov
38. Diehl, Roger
NASA JPL
Roger.E.Diehl@jpl.nasa.gov

39. Dissly, Rich
Ball Aerospace
rdissly@ball.com
40. Douglas, Susanne
NASA JPL
Susanne.Douglas@jpl.nasa.gov
41. Draper, David
Inst. of Meteoritics
david@draper.name

42. Elphic, Rick
Los Alamos Nat’l Lab
relphic@lanl.gov
43. Essmiller, John
NASA JPL
John.C.Essmiller@jpl.nasa.gov

44. Farr, Tom
NASA JPL
tom.farr@jpl.nasa.gov

45. Farrell, Bill
NASA GSFC
farrell@faltraz.gsfc.nasa.gov

46. Feldman, Sabrina
NASA ARC
Sabrina.M.Feldman@nasa.gov

47. Figueroa, Orlando
NASA HQ
ofiguero@hq.nasa.gov

48. Frampton, Robert
Boeing
robert.v.frampton@boeing.com
49. Friedman, Louis
The Planetary Society
tps.ldf@planetary.org

50. Fuerstenau, Stephen
NASA JPL
Stephen.Fuerstenau@jpl.nasa.gov

51. Garvin, Jim
NASA HQ
JGarvin@hq.nasa.gov
52. Glavin, Dan
NASA GSFC
glavin@mpch-mainz.mpg.de

53. Golombek, Matt
NASA JPL
mgolombek@jpl.nasa.gov

54. Greeley, Ron
Arizona State Univ.
greeley@asu.edu
55. Green, Jacklyn
NASA JPL
Jacklyn.R.Green@jpl.nasa.gov

56. Grimm, Bob
Blackhawk Geoservices
grimm@blackhawkgeo.com

57. Grunthaner, Frank
NASA JPL
Frank.J.Grunthaner@jpl.nasa.gov
58. Grunthaner, Paula
NASA JPL
Paula.Grunthaner@jpl.nasa.gov

59. Guerrero, Jose 
Swales Aerospace
jguerrero@swales.com

60. Haldemann, Albert
NASA JPL
Albert.F.Haldemann@jpl.nasa.gov
61. Hansen, Candy
NASA JPL
cj@frostrus.jpl.nasa.gov

62. Hayati, Samad
NASA JPL
Samad.A.Hayati@jpl.nasa.gov

63. Head, Jim
Brown Univ.
James_Head_III@brown.edu

64. Hecht, Michael
NASA JPL
michael.h.hecht@jpl.nasa.gov
65. Heppner, Richard
Hamilton Sunstrand
richard.heppner@hs.utc.com

66. Hinners, Noel
Consultant
noelhinners@msn.com
67. Hipkin, Vicky
Univ. of Toronto
vicky@atmosp.physics.utoronto.ca

68. Hynek, Brian
Univ. of Colorado, Boulder
brian.hynek@lasp.colorado.edu

69. Ivanov, Anton
NASA JPL
Anton.B.Ivanov@jpl.nasa.gov

70. Jakosky, Bruce
Univ. Colorado, Boulder
Bruce.Jakosky@lasp.colorado.edu

71. Jenkins, Phillip
NASA GRC
Phil.Jenkins@grc.nasa.gov
72. Johnson, Joel
Swales Aerospace
jajohnson@swales.com

73. Jordan, Frank
NASA JPL
James.F.Jordan@jpl.nasa.gov

74. Kanik, Isik
NASA JPL
Isik.Kanik@jpl.nasa.gov

75. Keating, Gerry
NASA LARC
g.m.keating@larc.nasa.gov

76. Kim, Soon Sam
NASA JPL
Soonsam.Kim@jpl.nasa.gov

77. Kirkland, Laurel
Lunar and Planetary Inst.
Kirkland@lpi.usra.edu

78. Klein, Dan
Swales Aerospace
dklein@swales.com

79. Klug, Sheri
ASU/NASA JPL
sklug@asu.edu

80. Kohlhase, Charles
JPL Consultant
kohlhase@earthlink.net

81. Krabach, Tim
NASA JPL
Timothy.N.Krabach@jpl.nasa.gov
82. Kuhlman, Kim
NASA JPL
Kim.R.Kuhlman@jpl.nasa.gov
83. Lakdawalla, Emily
The Planetary Society
tpsel@planetary.org

84. Lee, Gentry
NASA JPL
B.G.Lee@jpl.nasa.gov

85. Leshin, Laurie
Arizona State Univ.
laurie.leshin@asu.edu
86. Levine, Joel
NASA LaRC
joel.s.levine@nasa.gov

87. Lindstrom, David
NASA HQ
dlindstr@hq.nasa.gov

88. Mahaffy, Paul
NASA GSFC
Paul.R.Mahaffy@nasa.gov

89. Martin, Terry 
NASA JPL
Terry.Z.Martin@jpl.nasa.gov
90. Martinez-Alonso, Sara
Univ. of CO, Boulder
martinas@oparin.colorado.edu

91. Matousek, Steve
NASA JPL
Steven.E.Matousek@jpl.nasa.gov
92. Mattingly, Richard
NASA JPL
Richard.L.Mattingly@jpl.nasa.gov
93. McBride, Karen
NASA HQ
kmcbride@hq.nasa.gov
94. McCleese, Dan
NASA JPL
Daniel.J.Mccleese@jpl.nasa.gov
95. McDonald, Gene
NASA JPL
Gene.D.McDonald@jpl.nasa.gov

96. McEwen, Alfred
Univ. of Arizona
mcewen@pirlserver.lpl.arizona.edu
97. McIntosh, Bruce
Hamilton Sunstrand
bruce.mcintosh@hs.utc.com

98. McSmith, Gaylon
NASA JPL
gaylon.w.mcsmith@jpl.nasa.gov
99. Mellon, Michael
Univ. of Colorado, Boulder
mellon@lasp.colorado.edu

100. Meyer, Michael 
NASA HQ
michael.a.meyer@nasa.gov
101. Miller, Kevin
Ball Aerospace
kmiller@ball.com

102. Miller, Sylvia
NASA JPL
Sylvia.L.Miller@jpl.nasa.gov
103. Ming, Doug
NASA JSC
Douglas.W.Ming@nasa.gov

104. Mischna, Michael
UCLA
mischna@ucla.edu
105. Mitchell, Dave
Univ. CA, Berkeley
mitchell@ssl.berkeley.edu

106. Moersch, Jeff
Univ. of Tennessee
jmoersch@utk.edu
107. Morrison, Andy
NASA JPL
Andrew.D.Morrison@jpl.nasa.gov
108. Muirhead, Brian
NASA JPL
Brian.K.Muirhead@jpl.nasa.gov

109. Murphy, Nate
Univ. of Colorado, Boulder
nmurphy@lasp.colorado.edu

110. Murrow, Dave
Ball Aerospace
dmurrow@ball.com

111. Naderi, Firouz
NASA JPL
Firouz.M.Naderi@jpl.nasa.gov
112. Nagy, Andrew
Univ. of Michigan
anagy@umich.edu
113. Paige, David
UCLA
dap@mars.ucla.edu

114. Palluconi, Frank
NASA JPL
frank.d.palluconi@jpl.nasa.gov
115. Papanastassiou, Dimitri
NASA JPL
Dimitri.A.Papanastassiou@jpl.nasa.gov
116. Peach, Lewis
NASA HQ
peach@hq.usra.edu
117. Plaut, Jeff
NASA JPL
Jeffrey.J.Plaut@jpl.nasa.gov

118. Purdy, Bill
Ball Aerospace
wpurdy@ball.com

119. Putzig, Than (Nathaniel)
Univ. of CO, Boulder
Nathaniel.Putzig@colorado.edu
120. Rafkin, Scot
Southwest Research Inst.
srafkin@boulder.swri.edu
121. Renno, Nilton
Univ. of Michigan
nrenno@umich.edu

122. Retherford, Kurt
Southwest Research Inst.
KRetherford@swri.edu
123. Richardson, Mark
Caltech
mir@gps.caltech.edu

124. Ruff, Steve
Arizona State Univ.
ruff@tes.asu.edu

125. Rummel, John
NASA HQ
jrummel@hq.nasa.gov
126. Schmidt, George
NASA HQ
George.Schmidt@nasa.gov

127. Senske, Dave
NASA JPL
david.senske@jpl.nasa.gov
128. Shannon, Derek
USC
dshannon@usc.edu

129. Simmonds, Jeff
NASA JPL
John.J.Simmonds@jpl.nasa.gov

130. Sinha, Mahadeva
NASA JPL
mahadeva.p.sinha@jpl.nasa.gov

131. Smith, Peter
Univ. of Arizona
psmith@lpl.arizona.edu

132. Snook, Kelly
NASA JSC
Kelly.J.Snook@nasa.gov

133. Spencer, David
NASA JPL
David.A.Spencer@jpl.nasa.gov
134. Steele, Andrew
Carnegie Inst. of Washington
a.steele@gl.ciw.edu

135. Sullivan, Tom
NASA JSC
thomas.a.sullivan@nasa.gov
136. Sumner, Dawn
Univ. of CA, Davis
sumner@geology.ucdavis.edu

137. Swindle, Tim
Univ. of Arizona
tswindle@u.arizona.edu
138. Tahu, George
NASA HQ
gtahu@hq.nasa.gov

139. Tawney, Tim
NASA HQ
Timothy.Tawney@nasa.gov

140. Taylor, Jeff
Univ. of Hawaii
gjtaylor@higp.hawaii.edu

141. Terrile, Rich
NASA JPL
richard.terrile@jpl.nasa.gov

142. Thompson, Tommy
NASA JPL
twthompson@jpl.nasa.gov

143. Vago, Jorge L.
ESA/ESTEC, Netherlands
Jorge.Vago@esa.int

144. Venkatapathy, Raj
NASA ARC
evenkatapathy@mail.arc.nasa.gov

145. Walizer, Nancy
NASA JPL
Nancy.J.Walizer@jpl.nasa.gov
146. Wang, Alian
Wash. Univ., St. Louis, MO
alianw@levee.wustl.edu
147. Webster, Chris
NASA JPL
Chris.R.Webster@jpl.nasa.gov
148. Whetsel, Charles
NASA JPL
Charles.W.Whetsel@jpl.nasa.gov

149. Whiddon, William
Northrop Grumman
william.whiddon@ngc.com

150. Wiens, Roger C.
Los Alamos Nat’l Lab
rwiens@lanl.gov
151. Wiley, Robert
U.S. Dept. of Energy
robert.wiley@hq.doe.gov

152. Wilson, Greg
NASA JPL
gwilson@jpl.nasa.gov
153. Yen, Albert
NASA JPL
Albert.S.Yen@jpl.nasa.gov
154. Zeitlin, Cary
LBNL
zeitlin@lbl.gov

155. Zent, Aaron
NASA ARC
Aaron.P.Zent@nasa.gov
156. Zimmerman, Jim
Inat’l. Space Services, Inc.
jzimmerman@space-services.com
157. Zurek, Richard
NASA JPL
rzurek@jpl.nasa.gov

Updated 09/23/2003 – 8:45 p.m.                                                                                                                                          6

